

The purpose of the STLE Canton Section Scholarship is to encourage local undergraduate/graduate students to pursue a career involving tribology and lubrication engineering by providing the opportunity for them to participate in tribology and lubrication related research. The student must be enrolled in an engineering or science curriculum.

The STLE Canton Section provides a <u>\$1000 scholarship</u> to the award winner. Students will be selected on the basis of grade

Schedule for the STLE Canton Section Award ProcessFeb. 8, 2021Applications posted onlineMarch 15, 2021Application submission deadline

April 15, 2021Award winners notificationMay 15, 2021Checks awarded at STLE CantonSection technical meeting (Location to be announced)

point average, relevance of the research to tribology, and quality of the proposed research experience.

Please send completed application and transcript prior to the deadline to Peter Drechsler at phdrechsler@gmail.com

(*All fields are required)	
First Name:	Last Name:
Mailing Address:	
Email:	
Educational institution where research will be conduct	ed:
Degree to be awarded:	
Faculty Advisor's Name and Phone:	
STLE Membership No. of Family member (if applicable):	
Follow these 4 steps to win a \$1000 scholarship spons	sored by STLE Canton Section:
1. Description of the proposed research (300 words or	less)
2. Please describe your faculty advisor's research program (200 words or less)	
3. Complete this application form	

4. Attach current transcript

STLE Canton Section Corporate Sponsors 2019 - 2020



Description of the proposed research (300 words or less):

Please describe your faculty advisor's research program (200 words or less):

STLE Canton Section Corporate Sponsors 2019 - 2020

